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FEES & CHARGES OF LOCAL STUDENTS AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION FOR BDS COURSE  

 
(SESSION: 2024-2025) 

 

 Taka 
Admission & Internship Fee 1st installment (60%) 4,93,800.00 
Admission & Internship Fee 2nd Installment (20%) 

(Before 1st professional examination) 

1,64,600.00 

Admission & Internship Fee 3rd Installment (20%) 

(Before 3rd professional examination) 

1,64,600.00 

 TOTAL (Eight Lac Twenty-Three Thousand Taka only) 8,23,000.00 

 

N.B.:   (1)  All professional Examination fees has to be borne by the student. 

(2) COMME (Community Oriented Medical Education) which includes Residential Field Site          

Training, Day visit & Study Tours and Autospy & Medicolegal training programmee cost has to be 

borne by the student. 

(3) Monthly Tuition Fees Taka- 6,000/= (Six Thousand Taka) in addition to the admission and   

internship cost, need to be paid in every month.  

(4) Hostel Seat Rent Taka-5,500/= (Five Thousand Five Hundred Taka) per month (subject to change). 

The student will have their food at the hostel cafeteria at their own cost. 

(5) For any session loss, the yearly session charges, tuition fees, hostel charges and other charges (if 

any) shall be borne by the students.  

(6) Payment should be made in the form of Pay Order/D.D. in favour of Kumudini Women’s 
Medical College, Dhaka: Taka 4,93,800/=  

(7) Students have to pay VAT or any other charges if imposed by Govt. or Dhaka University. 
 

*Involvement & Participation of KWT 
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